
VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Robina'

Location:

SIT50422 - Diploma of Hospitality ManagementName of Course:

Robina

Study Package 
Code

Full Fee Concession 
Fee

Study Package Title Census 
Date

End DateStart Date Subsidised 
Fee

Delivery Mode Total VSL 
Amount*

VSL Loan 
Fee*

BSBSUS411 Implement and monitor 
environmentally sustainable work 
practices

22/04/2025 17/06/2025 30/01/2026 $683.00 $492.00 $435.00On campus $819.60$136.60

SITHACS016 Provide accommodation reception 
services

14/07/2025 01/09/2025 30/01/2026 $683.00 $492.00 $435.00On campus $819.60$136.60

SITHFAB021 Provide responsible service of 
alcohol

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $683.00 $492.00 $435.00On campus $819.60$136.60

SITHFAB023 Operate a bar 28/01/2025 11/04/2025 30/01/2026 $683.00 $492.00 $435.00On campus $819.60$136.60

SITHFAB024 Prepare and serve non-alcoholic 
beverages

28/01/2025 11/04/2025 30/01/2026 $683.00 $492.00 $435.00On campus $819.60$136.60

SITHFAB025 Prepare and serve espresso coffee 28/01/2025 11/04/2025 30/01/2026 $225.00 $225.00 $225.00On campus $270.00$45.00

SITHFAB027 Serve food and beverage 28/01/2025 11/04/2025 30/01/2026 $683.00 $492.00 $435.00On campus $819.60$136.60

SITHFAB031 Provide advice on beers, spirits and 
liqueurs

28/01/2025 11/04/2025 30/01/2026 $683.00 $492.00 $435.00On campus $819.60$136.60

SITHFAB036 Provide advice on food 28/01/2025 11/04/2025 30/01/2026 $683.00 $492.00 $435.00On campus $819.60$136.60

SITHIND006 Source and use information on the 
hospitality industry

03/03/2025 19/03/2025 23/05/2025 $683.00 $492.00 $435.00On campus $819.60$136.60

SITHIND008 Work effectively in hospitality service 28/01/2025 01/04/2025 12/12/2025 $683.00 $492.00 $435.00On campus $819.60$136.60

SITXCCS010 Provide visitor information 14/07/2025 01/09/2025 30/01/2026 $683.00 $492.00 $435.00On campus $819.60$136.60

SITXCCS015 Enhance customer service 
experiences

28/01/2025 11/04/2025 30/01/2026 $683.00 $492.00 $435.00On campus $819.60$136.60

SITXCCS016 Develop and manage quality 
customer service practices

22/04/2025 17/06/2025 30/01/2026 $683.00 $492.00 $435.00On campus $819.60$136.60

SITXCCS017 Use a computerised booking system 14/07/2025 01/09/2025 30/01/2026 $683.00 $492.00 $435.00On campus $819.60$136.60

SITXCOM010 Manage conflict 28/01/2025 11/04/2025 30/01/2026 $683.00 $492.00 $435.00On campus $819.60$136.60

SITXFIN007 Process financial transactions 28/01/2025 11/04/2025 30/01/2026 $683.00 $492.00 $435.00On campus $819.60$136.60

SITXFIN009 Manage finances within a budget 19/05/2025 09/07/2025 30/01/2026 $683.00 $492.00 $435.00On campus $819.60$136.60

SITXFIN010 Prepare and monitor budgets 19/05/2025 09/07/2025 30/01/2026 $683.00 $492.00 $435.00On campus $819.60$136.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 
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SITXFSA005 Use hygienic practices for food 
safety

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $85.00 $85.00 $85.00On campus $102.00$17.00

SITXGLC002 Identify and manage legal risks and 
comply with law

22/04/2025 17/06/2025 30/01/2026 $683.00 $492.00 $435.00On campus $819.60$136.60

SITXHRM008 Roster staff 07/10/2025 03/11/2025 30/01/2026 $683.00 $492.00 $435.00On campus $819.60$136.60

SITXHRM009 Lead and manage people 22/04/2025 17/06/2025 30/01/2026 $683.00 $492.00 $435.00On campus $819.60$136.60

SITXHRM010 Recruit, select and induct staff 07/10/2025 03/11/2025 30/01/2026 $683.00 $492.00 $435.00On campus $819.60$136.60

SITXMGT004 Monitor work operations 22/04/2025 17/06/2025 30/01/2026 $683.00 $492.00 $435.00On campus $819.60$136.60

SITXMGT005 Establish and conduct business 
relationships

28/01/2025 11/04/2025 30/01/2026 $683.00 $492.00 $435.00On campus $819.60$136.60

SITXMPR012 Coordinate marketing activities 22/04/2025 17/06/2025 30/01/2026 $683.00 $492.00 $435.00On campus $819.60$136.60

SITXWHS007 Implement and monitor work health 
and safety practices

22/04/2025 17/06/2025 30/01/2026 $683.00 $492.00 $435.00On campus $819.60$136.60

Last updated: 29 October 2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 


